## Lois Olzawski Volunteer Service Award

Tulsa County 4-H Application

The Lois Olzawski Volunteer Award is given to a Tulsa 4-H member who contributes the most volunteer service hours. The youth must be 13 years or older and must complete this application and a Tulsa County Record Book that includes the report form, story and photo section of the book to be eligible. The due date is TBD. (Same as Tulsa County Record Books)

Name		Age(as of September 1, 2022)
Address		Grade in School
City	Zip	Tulsa County Record Book Completed
Name of your 4-H Club		Years in 4-H

Indicate the type, description, location and hours of community activities in which you participated without pay since August 1, 2022-August 1, 2023.

Type of Service	Description	Location	Hours	Signature Volunteer Supervisor
4-H Fashion show	Helped models get dressed	Tulsa County Free Fair	2	Lísa Nícholson

## **VOLUNTEER SERVICE**

Additional pages may be added.

Total Number of Service Activities

Total Number of Hours

Of the volunteer community service activities you listed identify the one you consider most important. Write 250 words or less describing your participation in the activity and how it impacted your community.

## Signatures are **REQUIRED**

I certify that all the statements made in this application form are true, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

4-H Member

4-H Parent or Guardian

4-H Club Leader